
DANE ©UUNTY DEPT. OF 

PUBLIC Wf}RKS, HIGHWAY & 
'I 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Wily 
Madison, Wl.ooonsit1 53713 

Office: 608/266-4018 0 Fax: (i()S/267-1533 
Public Workll &tgl.11ecrhtff Dlvltifnn 

TRANSPORTATION 
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 

TO: Public Works & Traneportatl0ll Commltlee 
c.o. ti I 35
DAT!: ! 4/22/2020

PROJECT 
ADDRESS 
PURCHASE ORDER# 
BID/ PROPOSAL # 
CONTRACTOR 

DESCRIPTION: 
1 REFERENCE# 
2 REQUESTED BY 
3 PROPOSED CHANGE 

Bloges Cleaning Equipment for Plpellna Injection (Phase Ill) 
7102 US Highway 12&18, Madison, WI 53718 
20200920
316039 
BIOFerm USA, Inc, 

Change Order Requet1t No. 35 
Owner 
Purchase of spare compressor required for the blogao facility. 

4 REASON FOR CHANGE Blogas Facility requires routine schedule maintenance and 
unschedule equipment repair for continued efficient operation. To 
perform theae activities, spare parta and equipment need to be 
ordered and available on-site. 

5 TOTAL ADO TO CONTRACT I $749,285.92 

••oocument not valid unleH signed by the Ownar, Atchltoct (If appllcablo) and Contractor•
The orlglnal Contract amount was: $13,006,300.00 
Net change by prevloualy authorized Change Orders; $3,910,730.19 
The Contract amount prior to thl1 Change Order Will: $18, sn,030, 1 e 
The Contract amount wtJI be increaBed by thlr1 Chango Order In 
the amount of: $749,285.92 
The new Contract amount Including thlo Change Order wtll be: $$17, 728,316.11 
The Completlon Date wtll be unchanged by: Oday1 

The date of Subftantlal Completion at of Ulo date of thl1 Decemb1.1r 31, 2019 Chanoa Order therefore is: 

Signature Approvals: 

Contractor 

Archltoct/Englnear (A/E) �-z 

Accounllng 

I Rfll8.# 

H;��Wlflf lllltlafl\K/lllly Crh9'fo� ow Tltlllli(IIIK\PVI Ctlffla• On:ler r..w ,rnAl.dOQ 


